Bus Route No-1

S.No & SEE U TR
TyH feitatey wyn | fedtafey
feu few
1 giorn 08.05 02.00
2 AFERIER 08.10 01.52
3 s erealRm 08.12 01.50
4 OS] Id P! 8.13 01.45
5 I Urh A | gudt Y9 at 7.05 8.15 142 [3.15
6 pIfeic] firegersT | 7.06 518 141 || 349
7 FAaf 7.07 8.20 140 [3.10
8 PREIREC 7.09 8.22 1.36 | 3.06
9 S Rt 7.10 8.24 1.35 |[3.05
10 guq e 7.10 827 .33 || 305
11 gt 9t 7.12 8.30 1.32 || 302
12 SIS 7.13 8.35 1.30 |3.00
13 RIS | WeRI @A | 7.15 8.40 1.20 |2.50
14 EERSS TR 7.18 8.42 .18 ||248
15 RIGAERG 7.19 8.46 147 || 247
16 TR TRTET 7.20 8.50 1.16 |2.46
17 HIedg Hge S 8.52 1.15 |[245
18 B 7.30 9.10 1.05 [245
DRIVER-RAJESH CHOUDHARY -8602680088
CONDUCTOR- KULDEEP TIWARI -7909985648
FEMALE ATTENDANT- SUGAN PATEL
PR




Bus Route No-2

-
MP-09 FA 7199

& RE] UK ggaHl TR
i
7]

gy | | fgdt Ty | fgdg

g

1 g4 faurr | fasm™ yaA 6.45 8.30 1.52 | 3.26

2 Feurd ®pd 6.47 8.31 1500 325

3 a1 TR qd 6.48 8.33 149 | 322

4 3o Fe 6.50 8.35 147 | 3.20

5 MaHaq | SR TR 6.52 8.37 146 | 3.19

6 UR=INGT TR 6.54 8.40 143 | 3.16

7 e TR 6.56 8.41 142 | 3.14

8 I SIGRIES 3T AfgPpd 6.58 8.42 141 | 3.13

9 gqui gifedsT 07.00 8.43 140 | 3.12

UraR SUT 918 HigR | 07.01 8.45 138 | 3.10

TR T 07.05 8.46 137 | 3.09

fads TR SH HfeR 07.08 8.50 133 | 3.05

eI XS 07.10 8.55 128 | 3.03

HETAR TR e T.12 8.58 125 | 3.00

Hd P 730 9.10 1.05 | 2.45

DRIVER- DHANSINGH VASUNIYA -9770622738
CONDUCTOR- SACHIN CHOUHAN -7224064889
FEMALE ATTENDANT- SUNITA PANWAR




Bus Route No-3

- T
MP-09 FA 4799

o

SNo| &=x ERr TgeHl TR
1 TAmHE | HAad U™ | 7.00 8.40 1.45 315
TR
2 el | drRgsarn | 7.06 8.45 1.37 3.09
ARTET
3 graRar 7.07 8.47 1.36 3.08
REICES
4 S USHy | 7.10 8.48 1.34 3.06
5 fgang | 7.11 8.50 1.33 3.05
6 Hered | Sfdwds | 7.12 8.52 1.32 3.04
diaar TR
7 | @H140 | UTRBERY | 7.13 8.53 131 3.03
8 A 7.14 8.55 1.29 3.01
TR
9 SR 7.15 8.57 1.27 2.59
Hrhe
10 gheuaedt | 7.16 8.58 1.26 2.58
11 OR& 7.17 9.00 1.25 2.57
gifted
12 PEICECH 7.18 9.01 1.23 2.55
a5
13 | @ig 140 | AUige | 7.19 9.02 1.02 2.52
14 | uuR IEEGE| 7.20 9.03 1.19 2.49
ity
15 | Suard famrgt 7.21 9.04 1.18 248
d gohH
16 grafrar 7.22 9.04 1.17 247
TR
17 STHTR 7.23 9.05 1.16 2.46
gified
18 Gruikdiet 7.24 9.05 1.15 245
HfeR
19 Td 7.30 9.10 1.05 245

DRIVER-LOKESH ATLE - 898263700
CONDUCTOR- MANOJ PARMAR -8103489253
FEMALE ATTENDANT- REKHA DABI




Bus Route No-4

% | a3 L] | ggET TR
wymfey | | fgdafeu | | wemfew | fecdtafeu
1 aIg TR | &8 & U 6.30 8.10 2.14 3.37
2 M@ | amoe TRARET | 6.32 8.12 2.13 335
EANIEI|
3 S{TBTRT aTolt 6.33 8.13 212 3.34
4 HSPHAgRea e | 6.34 8.14 2.11 3.33
5 3B oo 6.35 8.15 2.09 3.31
I
6 Sl plerl e 6.36 8.16 2.07 3.29
7 TSl | Pt gt 6.37 8.17 2.05 327
8 FST S P | 6.38 818 2.03 3.25
9 BN AT | 6.39 8.19 2.01 3.24
10 T RS 6.40 8.20 2.00 3.23
11 Jfed dawRE 6.41 821 1.59 3720
12 Harmu®® | 6.41 8.22 1.58 321
¥pd
13 13 IR 6.42 8.24 1.55 3.20
14 T@RAR | g @i et 6.47 8.30 1.50 3.15
15 IR g 6.49 8.33 1.46 3.11
16 ITAFRTAAS | 6.51 8.34 1.44 3.09
17 e | e & aade | 7.01 8.38 1.40 3.05
18 Tifd FRIRET | 7.02 8.40 1.38 3.03
19 el AT oaed | 7.04 8.41 137 3.02
20 | dEF TR EISIECT] 7.05 8.42 1.36 3.01
21 SR < ' 7.07 8.43 1.35 3.00
22 | JexaonRl | J1gd el 7.10 8.44 134 [2.59
23 CAIREAR: 7.13 8.46 132 257
24 TMAHR g 7.14 8.48 1.30 2.55
25 PRCEACH 7.20 8.53 1.25 2.50
A Aol 7.22
26 HdIul ud 125 9.05 1.20 2.45
27 *Thd 7.30 9.10 1.05 2.45
DRIVER-NOSHAD KHAN 9926886090
CONDUCTOR- RAMCHANDRA TURIYA 8962062899
FEMALE ATTENDANT- JAMNA VASKEL
SPCAR 5,
"“?"‘ ‘*%
S&;%W@ 5
n T
U spasgm, |




Bus Route No-8

ERlca & FEEY gl
I | 60 fpeAs |e S8 6.20 8.00 2.10 3.36
2 TSI e 621 8.02 2.09 335
3 T Tl 6.22 8.06 2.08 334
4 g TR 6.23 8.07 2.07 3.33
5 Uk TR # AS 6.24 8.08 2.06 332
6 CIEIRIER] 6.25 8.09 2.05 331
7 Mod 4TH 6.26 8.10 2.05 331
8 TRUIC IS WIs YT 6.27 8.11 2.04 3.30
9 foemym | 6.29 8.12 2.03 329
10 N T B UHE Bl bl | 630 8.15 2.02 3.28
11 T Sodt 6.31 8.16 2.00 3.26
12 3T TR IRTE 6.33 8.18 1.58 3.25
13 ERIRII] T SToslt 6.35 8.19 1.56 3.21
14 g sal IRTE] 6.36 8.20 1.55 3.20
15 RS LIRSS Ueld ug 637 8.22 1.52 3.18
16 7 fifex 6.39 8.23 1.51 3.17
17 WIgR Ug! aRTe! 6.40 8.25 1.50 3.15
18 QAR gY HSR 6.41 8.27 1.49 3.14
19 TS SR qferg et 6.42 8.28 1.47 3.13
20 orars] =g 6.43 8.30 1.45 3.11
21 gfery diet 6.44 8.31 1.44 3.10
22 foe W ga 6.45 8.33 1.43 3.08
23 Tdect TRIET 6.47 8.35 1.42 3.06
24 | PRI Alde TRERI 6.49 8.37 1.40 3.04
25 7T IRTET 6.51 8.40 1.38 3.02
26 A 7.30 9.10 1.05 245
DRIVER- NARAYAN NIKUM -9981493252
CONDUCTOR- CHHOTU PATEL -9685118778
FEMALE ATTENDANT- MAMTA CHOUHAN
PR




% &= FERT gl TR
i
7
uy | |fgdla | | yuyd | fgda
T
1 | Kanadiyall$ Mod TR 7.00| | 840 1.25 | 3.00
2 Yol uyg 7.01| | 841 126 | 3.01
4 it e 7.03 8.42 128 | 3.02
5 Flch pd 7.04 8.43 129 | 3.03
6 g9l A b 7.05 8.44 130 | 3.04
7 IR TR TARTR 7.06| | 845 131 | 3.05
8 T e 7.07| | 846 132 | 3.06
9 N I noic 7.08| | 847 133 | 3.07
10 ool SR PICRNIE 7.09 8.48 135 | 3.08
11 T ¢sd 7.10| | 8.49 129 | 3.01
12 | et grosdt IS PEICK GO 7.11 8.50 128 | 3.00
13 TRq §1§T #feR 7.12 8.51 127 | 2.59
14 e Y fagrR Afex | 7.13 | | 8.52 126 | 258
15 faTelt TR 7.14| | 853 125 | 2.57
16 il Ulge 7.15] | 854 124 | 2.56
17 | fooe R gfery argA 7.16| | 8.55 123 | 255
18 | greR U IS I W18 718/ | 856 122 | 2.54
19 i1y At 7.19 8.57 121 | 2.53
20 qiied Heel 7.20 8.58 120 | 2.52
21 T Heel 721 8.59 1.19 [ 251
22 ga 8 7221 | 9.00 1.18 | 2.50
23 NEEIERIEE] 724 | 9.01 1.15 | 2.46
24 5 R wea [ 7.30] | 9.10 105 | 245
DRIVER- SOURAV SINGH -9827794991
CONDUCTOR- PAWAN GAYAKWAD - 8269134599
FEMALE ATTENDANT- LAXMI MALVIYA
g‘zig’p“ﬁ\sf&
TA2%:
e i T

Bus Route No-9




Bus Route No-10

MP-09 FA 3459

% & T gl TR
i
2

YH fgd uyy | fgd
1 [IcgTR | 9=ITel PR IRTET 6.30 8.10 217 |1 347
2 UG IR | 6.31 8.11 2.16 | 3.46
3 AR Tod 6.32 8.1 2.5 || 345
4 |INig TR I HieR 6.33 8.13 2.14 | 3.44
5 o AR 6.34 8.14 2.13 | 3.43
6 It 7St IRTET 6.35 8.15 201 34
7 | TR ARTET gfery At 6.40 8.20 2.04 | 3.34
8 SRIferar Arhe 6.41 8.21 2,03 | 333
9 | gReIQY 3l e & U™ 6.42 8.22 202 | 332
10 | Bal®lel | Bt Bidl 6.43 8.23 2.00 | 3.30
11 Rcieg A 6.44 8.24 159 | 3.29
12 Ucid ug 6.46 8.26 .57 | 337
13 HH gifed 6.47 8.27 1.56 | 3.26
14 | TR TR R1g Afer 6.48 8.28 1.55 | 325
15 qHIST Aih 6.50 8.30 153 | 323
16 JUSHT §TAT AR 6.51 8.32 1.5% || 371
17 TG Ha 6.52 8.33 1.50 | 3.20
18 | srAquiIs fageai dfez 6.53 8.35 148 | 3.18
19 | 60 fthe IS Y™ TR 6.54 8.38 [45 || 315
20 81 Sl 6.55 8.39 144 | 3.14
21 e o d 6.56 8.40 143 | 3.13
22 ¥ AR Ulse 6.57 8.41 142 | 3.12
23 | AWM BCSIEE] 6.58 8.43 1.40 | 3.10
24 EURS] TgRI 7.06 8.48 135 | 3.05
25 % 7.30 9.10 105 | 2.45

DRIVER- RAMESH VASUNIYA - 9755106484
CONDUCTOR- VISHAL MEDA -8827222477
FEMALE ATTENDANT- MINAKSHI MAVI




Bus Route No-11

MP-09 FA 4899

HHD &7 R gl TRIH
yyafey | | fediafen | | wumfen | fEdafey

1 TaE &F | USid 9u & 9re 6.30 8.10 2.20 3.52
2 AN BT 6.31 8.11 2.15 3.50
3 S gned 6.33 8.12 2.10 348
4 ot It U Heel 6.36 8.13 2.05 3.46
5 Heraed TR Tfex 6.39 8.16 2.00 3.40
6 TRIA UiEcH 6.42 8.18 1.58 338
7 HEaEH TR 6.43 8.19 1.56 336
8 TR A 6.50 8.20 1.54 334
9 gmﬂqm St & U 6.51 8.23 1.52 3.32
10 JHd e 6.52 8.24 1.50 3.30
11 s TR 6.54 826 1.48 328
12 EGEaI 6.55 8.28 1.47 3.26
13 ga;ﬁqmq&& 6.57 8.29 1.45 3.24
14 MP HTTemE 6.58 830 143 322
15 o= ar@rr%-qnnﬁa 6.59 8.35 1.41 3.20
16 TR UTh HIAET 2 7.00 8.40 139 3.18
17 TR UG pref-t | 7.01 8.42 138 | 3.16
18 3 Ue 7.02 8.43 1.36 3.14
19 J=fiale Uog 7.03 8.44 1.35 3.12
20 o 9t U9 Aeet 7.04 8.47 1.33 3.10
21 Slarsd cg 7.05 8.49 1.32 3.08
22 et xte gt 7.06 8.51 1.31 3.06
23 P fAgR Bl | 7.07 8.55 1.29 3.04
24 &1 Blctsl 7.08 856 1.27 3.02
25 AU AR TS 7.10 8.58 1.25 3.00
26 Dd 7.30 9.10 1.05 2.45

DRIVER-SURESH PATEL - 8120481414

CONDUCTOR- PANKAJ CHOUDHARY -8839572193

FEMALE ATTENDANT- KAMLA PARMAR

A
SPEAR 5
_\?“\\V%‘iﬁb
SyNZ2N 2




Bus Route No-13

MP-30 P 0284

EicANCE T | Tga R
gyafeu | | fegdiafen | | gymfeu | fedtafea
I e m;g%?m 620 810 212 402
2 Teld 40 & urg 6.21 8.10 2.10 3.59
3 HABY e & 6.23 8.12 2.08 3.57
uN
4 MR 10 9RTET IR 6.24 813 2.06 355
7T Toar A9 6.26 815 204 3.53
RIERES
TR W 629
fasaar urge 6.32
6 T STt 639 8.17 2.02 351
7 =S 6.40 8.19 2.00 3.49
8 EUT IRIET IUe IRIET 6.41 8.21 1.57 3.47
9 G TR G4 b 6.42 822 156 345
u
10 EERIEGINE] 6.44 823 1.55 343
11 T Bed 6.45 825 153 341
12 @A, 74 | QR Rl Tod 6.46 8.26 1.52 3.39
13 a1 Ryt T 6.48 828 1.50 337
Ut et
14 R 6.55 831 1.48 335
15 Ty 9ld J 6.56 832 1.47 3.33
IS
16 91 AT ISTTe erateT 6.59 837 142 3.28
17 AB IS Aiear AT 7.00 839 1.40 3.26
18 MR Sr3-3g 7.01 841 1.39 3.24
19 ued Hieyd 7.02 8.42 138 323
20 TS ARTE 7.03 845 1.35 320
21 o TR oo 7 U 7.04 847 1.33 3.18
22 faeTy e Uu & 7.05 848 132 317
o
23 s Xfea IR 7.06 849 131 3.16
24 H@dg Ut du 7.07 8.52 1.28 3.13
25 TOUEIE | SR ewmaads 7.08 853 127 311
26 FUGRIES) 7.09 8.54 1.26 3.09
27 TR IRIEl 7.10 9.00 1.20 3.05
28 STl [8rel T Bd 7.12 9.05 125 3.00
F U
29 & 730 9.10 1.05 245

DRIVER-NAND KISHOR GAYAKWAD - 9685532298
CONDUCTOR- GANESH CHOUDHARY -9575880725
FEMALE ATTENDANT- CHANDRAKALA NARIYA




Bus Route No-15

ERalka &= ggaHl TR
E9d dib! 6.00 4.00
CERIRCE 6.15 3.45
1 ged 6.30 no No [3.30
2 S HER 6.50 8.25 1.45 3.15
3 Tl D! 6.55 8.30 1.40 3.10
4 SfrSTHI R 6.59 8.35 1.35 3.05
5 Siear S ! 7.00 8.50 1.30 3.00
6 s I BraHt 7.10 9.00 1.25 2.55
7 arg Rrét 7.13 9.05 1.20 2.50
8 U T d 7.15 9.07 1.15 246
9 5d 7.30 9.10 1.10 245
DRIVER- RAHUL PAWAR - 8085653607

CONDUCTOR- ARJUN TANWAR - 8959771098
FEMALE ATTENDANT- BHURI NAGAR




Bus Route No-16

-
MP-09 FA 7559
PHG | & EREEL) ] % TR
1 AT 99 FR 6.20 ) 408
wsg
2 TP o 6.22 8.05 2.21 4.05
3 HE b1 6.23 8.08 2.20 4.00
4 WEAACH | 6.28 8.09 2.15 3.56
5 |RTO fe R 6.30 8.11 2.13 3.55
ROAD
6 AIPHY AR 6.31 8.13 2.12 3.54
7 3 g 6.32 8.15 2.09 3.53
8 RINE I 6.33 8.18 2.08 3.52
9 BA S | TS ASHd 6.38 8.20 2.05 3.49
10 SRAR B | 6.39 8.22 2.04 3.48
0 FHadgeR RETIE 6.40 8.25 2.02 3.46
IR
12 R ¥l B Hel 6.42 8.26 2.00 3.44
13 | IO &1 AUt STt 6.47 8.27 1.51 3.39
14 EEun 6.48 8.29 1.50 3.38
15 31¥ol Bt 6.49 8.32 1.49 3.37
16 UH TR 6.50 8.33 1.47 3.35
17 TdT9 R 6.51 8.34 1.45 3.23
18 SECEE 6.52 8.36 1.43 3.20
19 IR e | 655 8.38 1.41 3.15
20 JHlSaR | U@oi MR YT | 6.58 8.40 1.39 3.13
21 Hed ardl 7.00 8.42 1.37 3.11
22 e 7.02 8.43 1.35 3.09
CIEREIL]
23 qgard g1 7.05 8.44 1.33 3.07
24 SaTeR = ! Bled 7.08 8.49 1.32 3.05
25 qed fsiof qed ufaHr 7.12 8.52 1.30 3.00
26 @ 7.30 9.10 1.05 2.45

DRIVER-HARI MEDA -626608800
CONDUCTOR- SHOBHARAM BADODIYA - 8719007732
FEMALE ATTENDANT- BABITA YADAV




Bus Route No-19

MP-09 FA 3659

- S
HHG| & TN | TR
gyHfey gyafey | fgdiafeu
1 ge%l 8Idy qd & g 0635 810 156 339
2 HTall e el & U 6.36 g.11 1.55 328
3 e TERad 638 8.12 1.54 327
4 o Jed arucd 6.40 8.15 1.53 326
5 TaEIS I o 6.42 8.17 1.52 325
6 s e 6.43 8.18 1.50 323
7 SaR HAR U9 6.44 819 149 322
8 FedaH TR IEEGACe] 6.47 821 147 3.20
9 faaeitear eReT 647 822 145 3.18
10 HeTaR R KoL 6.55 823 142 3.15
i 8.25 1.41 3.14
12 FIT FlerEd grel | 6.56 8.30 1.40 3.13
13 &P Il e 6.57 832 1.39 3.12
B3l
14 FoaEm | Ted. 12 6.58 833 138 3.11
15 AAH B 3H g 6.59 8.34 1.37 3.10
16 far Haq T3d 7.00 836 1.36 3.09
17 BN 7.01 837 1.35 3.08
18 TR T g TR 7.02 8.38 1.34 3.07
19 e giuee Tret uee 7.03 8.39 133 3.06
20 ERCIGIRNITI AS Bl 7.04 8.40 1.32 3.05
21 G- e dfer 7.05 8.42 1.30 3.02
22 Trhd U PR 7.06 8.44 1.28 3.00
23 T g el e 7.07 8.45 1.27 2.59
24 HANSU S ERIEEE] 7.08 747 1.25 255
25 BIHM Hiex 7.09 8.48 1.24 2.54
26 T W3S A4 7.10 8.49 1.23 2.53
s
27 d TR ATHIST S 291 7.10 8.50 1.22 252
28 Tadide Hiex 711 851 121 251
Pd
29 Sfeperell Sigaal gneied 7.11 8.52 1.20 2.50
gited
30 @ 730 9.10 1.05 2.45

DRIVER- POPSINGH SISODIYA -9754140596

CONDUCTOR- ISHWAR GAYAKWAD — 8085656437,9165752847
FEMALE ATTENDANT- BHURI MEDA

— —

Fj‘ )

.




Bus Route No-21

MP-09 FA 8099
HHD RE] FEET | TR
1| YRt e LG 6.30 8.10 217 3.48
2 PN S| 6.30 8.10 2.16 3.47
3 YA gd 6.30 8.10 2.15 3.46
4 3 T[T 6.32 8.12 213 3.43
5 O TR TR R 6.33 813 2.12 3.42
6 AfeHa ©R 6.33 8.14 2.11 3.41
7 fam gifea 6.34 8.15 2.10 3.40
8 P DT Y& | 6.36 8.17 2.08 3.38
9 ESEE e Felb BIar 6.40 8.21 2.03 3.35
10 TR TRT 6.41 8.22 2.04 3.34
11 SHE IEE 6.45 8.26 2.00 3.30
IRTET

12 YUY TR 6.46 8.24 1.58 3.28
13 SIGE I 6.47 8.28 1.54 3.24
14 JUICI UM CIaR |  6.48 8.29 153 3.23
15 | gresiga Ure-TgRT =iRTeT 6.49 8.30 152 3.22
16 Al A1 AS | 6.50 8.31 1.51 3.21
17 TSRl U 6.51 8.32 1.50 3.20
18 qfRmrE S 6.52 8.33 1.49 3.19
19 SY TR 6.56 8.34 1.48 3.18
20 BN S 6.58 8.36 1.46 3.16
21 o TR 6.59 8.37 145 3.15
22 TR 7.00 8.37 1.45 3.15
23 aett S8 7.00 8.38 144 3.14
24 MR RS | 7.01 8.39 143 313
25 GuIg 3urcHe 7.03 8.41 142 [3.12
26 ol dRTET 7.04 8.43 141 |[3.11

27 R v wa | 7.05 8.45 1.39 3.09
28 Ueid ua 7.06 8.47 1.36 3.06
29 WoRH kI8! 7.07 8.48 1.35 3.05
30 TR gieaed

31 EEIGIUrEE g R 7.30 9.15 1.10 2.40

DRIVER-KAILASH MEDA - 9630269338
CONDUCTOR- BADAL BHURIYA - 9111665627
FEMALE ATTENDANT- SARLA KHULASE




Bus Route No-22

MP-09 FA 0293

S.No LRl ARysmrE TR
Ugr Ug
1 JaferT TRTET 6.30 3.50
2 01 Wal IS 6.33 3.45
3 qsiledr 6.35 3.40
4 STHTS fogferar 6.40 3.35
5 CURIRCS] 6.55 3.25
6 ECEIRCES 6.55 3.20
7 WH TSt 7.00 3.18
8 Hfermifar R 7.01 313
9 HASar 7.02 3.12
10 AT HieR 7.05 3.10
11 RaafeR 7.09 3.09
12 A W DIt 7.10 3.07
13 HSUN IR B! 12 3.05
14 vrifa Rbd 7.15 3.00
forarelt gt 7.20
15 U W 27 2.50
16 Hd 730 2.40
DRIVER-NILESH PATEL - 9098658391
CONDUCTOR- KAMAL CHOUDHARY - 8435335415
FEMALE ATTENDANT-
GAR
Q'P'l - SC‘
_\?"‘ ‘*%
SQW-%a 2




Bus Route No-23

URITH
gyaiey | fgdraicy
2.00 |3.50
150 |3.48
147 |3.46
1.46 3.44
5 T TR Tl 6.47 8.18 1.45 3.42
faanfasr
: 2
6 | WHAR | YHTR | 6.48 1.42 3.40
Mmea
7 TR | a9 AR 6.49 8.20 1.40 3.38
8 THTR | PRI | 6.50 8.22 1.35 3.35
9 | @sITUmld | WSTTUMa | 6.51 1.33 3.33
10 R wpd | 6.52 8.27 1.30 3.30
11 AR | 6.53 3.28
12 |PWEAR| SR 6.53 3.25
13 | S=Hs | e s U | 655 8.31 1.28 3.20
14 ORI EIcD] 6.55 3.18
15 ﬁ;}%ﬂ‘; 6.56 3.15
16 | wauar | R@reidl | 6.58 8.32 1.24 3.12
UG
17 TR ARTEI 7.00 1.23 3.10
18 W@ | g ARt | 7.0 8.35 1.22 3.08
19 | TN ISs | WaHERR | 7.02 8.37 1.21 3.05
20 | GATENR | U Uy 7.09 8.44 1.16 2.56
MYH B9 | TGOSt 7.10 8.45 115 |2.55
e
Quager | 9R@T | 7.15 8.55 1.10 2.50
wpd ool 7.30 9.10 1.05 2.45
DRIVER-DARIYAO PATEL - 8719857368
CONDUCTOR- MAHESH PARMAR -9111142694
FEMALE ATTENDANT- SHYAMA PANWAR
(e)




Bus Route No-24

MP-09 FA 0297

HHID & UgeHl TR
i TN TR der aa 640 857 155 332
2 i fagR e 6.42 8.39 1.53 3.29
3 qTel TR gd 6.43 8.30 1.55 3.30
4 SR e 6.45 8.32 1.52 3.28
5 Todrge dia 6.48 8.34 1.50 3.25
e
6 JaHSd RN RN RS R S 6.50 8.36 1.45 3.20
%

7 Rrear &7 %Y 2 6.53 8.40 1.40 3.15
8 AR g RIRGIR: 6.55 8.42 1.30 3.08
9 RTO A gy Rt e 7.00 8.45 1.26 3.06
AR UIdal 1S T #feR 7.02 8.46 123 2.55

I AR 7.05 8.47 1.20 2.50

BRIGR 7.07 8.48 1.18 248

13 TUE TR faact 34 7.12 8.50 1.16 2.46

RS}
14 BRI Rt & 7.15 8.55 1.15 2.45
Rkl
15 B Hd 7.30 9.10 1.05 245

DRIVER- AJAY CHOUHAN - 8305199375
CONDUCTOR-DINESH SOLANKI - 9669313109
FEMALE ATTENDANT- **




Bus Route No-25

MP-09 PA 1199

HHG| &4 | sgwem |_uga TR
1 MR 9 I TR
IS

2 aqaﬁﬁﬁamﬂmﬁﬁ?

3 gHE | 633 8.05 2.14 3.38
Hfex

4 die IRTET 6.35 8.07 2:13 3.37

5 JWoRMI ARGl | 6.37 8.10 212 3.36

6 Rfe Rl 6.39 812 10 335
HIAMT

7 WORMT Hiex 6.41 8.15 1.58 3.30
g9 €I

8 FiEREEIED 6.45 817 1.53 3.25

9 faog IRAeH | 6.47 8.20 1.49 3.23

10 GINIEES 6.49 299 1.47 3.20

11 ARSI & Ul 6.52 825 1.45 3.18

12 ORI YT 6.53 8.27 1.39 3.12

13 GAME UMl bl | 6.55 8.26 1.37 3.09
<Pl

14 a@ﬁlﬁ'fﬁ 6.57 8.27 1.35 3.06

15 SO HHS | 6.59 828 1.33 3.02

16 FHAC 8T 7.02 8.30 1.32 3.01

17 urdie draq | 7.07 8.40 1.30 3.00

18 AFad "R | 7.10 8.45 1.15 2.55

19 @ 730 9.10 1.05 2.45

DRIVER-MUKESH MADLOI - 8225972718
CONDUCTOR- RAHUL MEENA -9754018830
FEMALE ATTENDANT- GUDDI MEDA




Bus Route No-26

MP-09 FA 6839

SNo| &= CRES U] agEl PRIIE]
yyrfey | |[fedilafeu| | uymfeu | fedafeu
1 gamrdse! | 6.10 NO NO |4.10
2 Taile®dl gled | 6.15 NO NO 4.00
4 i
3 APl | Ui YA BFR | 6.20 7.40 2.10 3.45
PHictol
IS
4 CaRIPIG] 6.22 7.42 2.09 3.44
5 HT faar 6.24 7.44 2.07 3.42
6 |9uN | ORI et 6.25 7.50 2.02 3.37
7 oo & A 6.28 7.52 2.00 3.35
8 3 Ryt 6.35 8.05 1.50 3.25
9 HTAGT BIcTol 6.45 8.15 1.45 3.20
10 PHaciab e | 6.48 820
9.2
11 ww 6.50 g5 1.40 205
12 wguifaa | 7.00 8.35 1.35 3.10
PEC RIKCH
13 foaelt groht 8.45 1.20 3.05
14 | wa P 7.30 9.10 1.10 2.40
DRIVER-VIKRAM CHOUHAN - 9754746014
CONDUCTOR- ASHISH PATEL - 9685754195
FEMALE ATTENDANT- SUNITA SOLANKI
GAR
QP'I\SC‘
SN
A2 e
N
x-%u&,é




Bus Route No-27

MP-09 FA 0295

S.No TR TyH ey fadtafe
U URIH
TR
Trip
1 | <3E’T e $1d 6.20 335
2 P ey HieR 6.25 3.32
3 HHA IIP] 6.27 3.30
4 S ARG 6.30 3.25
5 fogsm 6.35 3.20
6 SITHfeEr 6.45 3.15
7 TEEfear 6.50 3.10
8 SR 655 | 830 | 135 |3.05
9 afom 657 | 832 130 | 3.00
10 foma® ersalRm 703 | 835 1.25 2.55
11 O8] I DIt 710 ] 840 | 120 |250
12 Hd 730 | 9.10 1.05 | 245

DRIVER-MADAN PATEL - 9753722667
CONDUCTOR- SANDEEP PATEL - 9303693334
FEMALE ATTENDANT-

P
A
(7

700%

\



S.No & TR gl TR
gyr | | fgdla | | uum | fgdia
1 3y feeg 6.15
2 | R Rd | Hie W 6.20 7.50 230 | 4.15
3 TRITS Wd 6.23 7.55 228 | 4.12
4 T arelt gfer 6.25 7.58 225 | 4.08
5 [EENIE R TR 6.30 8.00 223 | 403
6 EEEEH 6.33 8.08 227 | 358
7 ELNIEC 6.39 8.13 2.19 | 352
8 HBGNN]E’ 6.41 B 2.17 | 3.49
9 TSTSI g | TG Heel 6.43 8.16 206 | 3.43
10 Bl B! 6.48 8.20 205 | 3.42
11 TR T3 6.50 821 2.04 | 341
12 Rraraqa 6.51 822 2.03 | 3.40
13 AB S T fagR 6.55 8.23 1.59 | 338
14 U grar 7.00 8.25 1.57 |3.35
15 TogRI 7.01 8.28 1.54 | 3.30
16 HIARM 3G qf | 7.05 8.30 1.52 | 328
17 [CLYRR] ARSI IRFA S IHA | 7.10 831 148 | 3.23
18 el .12 8.32 .43 | 3
19 ECECIRIS DAVV TH e 7.15 8.33 142 | 3.14
20 i S IRIET 7.18 8.38 132 | 3.04
21 | AgaRAS rder 9 AiiR 7.19 8.40 1.30 | 3.02
22 R gu 7.20 8.41 1.25 | 3.00
23 Hd 7.30 9.10 1.10 | 2.40
DRIVER- RAJU GINAVA - 9755308832
CONDUCTOR- BHARAT MALVIYA -8085306307
FEMALE ATTENDANT- SHANTA PARMAR
SPEAR 5
N7 2
A2 e
NEERey
\f%?flé_:hg’/?
T sty |

Bus Route No-28




Bus Route No-29

MP-09 FA 3499

S.No &3 SR PREGI TR
o gTe) fadig yy | fgad™
1 AT | ek dg 6.30 8.05 2.20 | 3.50
ARG
2 e HeM 6.32 8.07 215 || 345
3 Hiads praqt | 6.35 8.10 2.10 [3.40
4 Sgaral it 6.36 8.10 2.05 | 335
5 IR IR YT | 6.40 811 1.59 [3.30
6 AT YIS G | 6.43 8.12 157 1325
7 TS FAThg | 6.45 213 1.55 | 3.23
8 HERT JHENTIRIET | 6.47 8.14 52 | 322
9 Ucid 4y 6.48 8.15 1.50 |3.21
10 Y giH 6.49 317 1.48 | 320
11 I @d 6.52 8.18 147 13.18
2 feP TR IRTET | 6.55 8.20 146 [3.16
THaN S a”d | 7.00 8.25
13 | Sgadr id SARMH HieR 7.02 827 1.44 |3.14
14 HgddT o 7.03 8.29 142 [3.12
15 JRPEUF e | 7.05 8.31 1.40 [3.10
16 o 7.30 9.10 1.05 | 245

DRIVER- SUNIL PAWAR -8120099279
CONDUCTOR- ANAND -
FEMALE ATTENDANT- AVANTIKA VASUNIYA

o

P

A
(7

’%Z’é \
NS,
Soox

Ry



Bus Route No-31

MP-09 FA 7499

P | & XY UgeHl T
yyrfey | [ fediafeu| |uymfen | fgdfiafey

1 EIETnE Tl & Uy 6.40 8.10 2.13 3.13

2 iR wpa 6.41 8.11 2.11 3.11

3 R AfeR 6.42 8.12 2.10 3.30

4 JPT TR PEREES] 6.43 8.13 2.09 3.29

5 aré?égm T 1 et 6.44 8.14 2.08 3.28

6 HElhTd HIdY 6.45 8.15 2.07 327

7 TERT 6.46 8.16 2.06 3.26

8 Rt Rt Brat 6.47 8.17 2.05 3.25

BIe

9 3Rl wie 6.48 8.18 2.04 3.24

10 | S Eftar | O St 6.49 8.19 2.03 323
As eTfps

11 BEEs] 6.50 8.20 2.02 3.22

12 fawH TR 6.51 8.21 2.01 3.21

13 dicd TRH 6.52 8.22 2.00 3.20

14 T Afsda 6.53 8.23 1.59 3.19

15 | IHBI TR | Ao AR 6.55 8.24 1.58 3.18
AR

16 dacdl | ST BIR | 657 8.26 1.56 3.16

17 Jaal TRTe! 6.58 8.28 1.54 3.14

18 TR R 6.59 8.29 153 213

19 gaargied | 7.00 8.30 152 3.12

20 | HFETR | 3G jﬁﬂﬂa 7.01 8.35 147 3.07

21 URe Sfifhg & | 7.03 8.36 1.46 3.06
L IR3)

22 | dFgAAl | XM HUN | 7.0 8.41 141 3.01

B

23 IR ERR deF | 7.06 8.45 1.40 3.00
ca

24 D pd 7.30 9.15 1.10 240

DRIVER-RAKESH CHOUHAN - 9340854325
CONDUCTOR- VISHAL SOLANKI - 8966022522
FEMALE ATTENDANT- SANGITA MAVI




Bus Route No-33

N - =
MP-09 FA 2189

% &= FIEY UgaT TR
i
7

qyH fgdrg uyH | fgdia
1 gearde MO IR 6.30 8.20 230 |3.20
2 AT A 6.32 821 225 321
3 YT T 6.36 822 223 (322
4 s ST BIeT 6.40 8.22 221 | 325
5 feraiat BT Plctol 6.41 8.23 220 |3.26
6 WHRI Tpdl 6.42 8.24 215 [ 323
7 Rraumg Hramt 6.45 8.26 2.12 3.30
8 OIS TS 6.46 8.28 2.10 | 331
9 U9 uige 6.48 830 Gl [EER:
10 off Fw1 Ty 6.50 832 205 333
11 = IHT &1 6.52 833 200 | 335
12 TS ST B! 6.53 835 159 | 337
13 W giucd 6.55 8.36 157 | 338
14 oISl TR ugid Uy 6.56 8.37 155 | 340
15 1 fagR e 8.39 1.53
16 STt TR gal 830 155
17 THSITgR e 832 152
18 Hedmge HIaH! e 8.34 1.50
19 AT SStAEHems db 8.36 1.45
20 Rreax & ¥y 2 8.40 1.40
21 EGIRS SNl Argdr ggar 8.42 1.30
22 RTO T8 Y Rt e 845 1.26
23 | AHIGR Ureiar s = Hiex 8.46 1.23
24 I Hie 847 120
25 dela 4y 848 1.18
26 ST TR faad) 74 s 8.50 1.16
27 HERI (¥t & 9 8.55 1.15
28 W o 7.30 9.10 1.05 | 245

DRIVER-OM PRAKASH PARMAR -8965961422
CONDUCTOR- BUDHIYAS -9754749179
FEMALE ATTENDANT- MADHAVI MEDA




